LA PESCHEDADA - edizione 2008

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA ARRIVI

Tabella1

pos. |Pettorale Nome Paese o gruppo Tempo  |Cat. Circuito|Punti Circuito
1) 660 CANTERI MARCO TRANSACQUA 00.36.12 Bm 100
2) 632 BETTEGA CLAUDIO US PRIMIERO 00.37.13 Cm 100
3) 733 PAT FEDERICO 00.37.44 Cm 85
4) 643 DEBERTOLIS BRUNO 00.38.26 Bm 85
5) 697 CORONA EMILIANO GS PAVIONE  00.39.26 Bm 75
6) 696 PAGLIARIDANIELE US PRIMIERO 00.39.40 Bm 70
7) 677 MENEL RINALDO 00.40.03 Cm 75
8) 678 ZAGONEL ANTONIO US PRIMIERO 00.40.15 Cm 70
9) 655 CANTERI SIMONE US PRIMIERO 00.41.13 Bm 65
10) 541 SIMONI MANUEL US PRIMIERO 00.41.21 Bm 62
11) 658 BETTEGAELIO SABO 00.41.50 Cm 65
12) 737 BEEIVO 00.41.51 Cm 62
13) 629 BRUNET MARCO 00.41.53 Cm 59
14) 542 ORSINGHER GIAMPAOLO US PRIMIERO 00.41.54 Cm 57
15) 528 LAZZARO ARON US PRIMIERO 00.42.25 Bm 59
16) 673 MENEGHEL DANIELE GS PAVIONE 004226 Bm 57
17) 586 ORSINGHER LUCIANO 00.42.58 Cm 55
18) 736 ORLER PAOLO 00.43.24 Cm 53
19) 538 LOSS ANTONIO US PRIMIERO 00.44.02 Cm 52
20) 671 RATTIN ANDREA 00.44.10 Bm 55
21) 672 TRENTIN BRUNO VALSUGANA  00.44.37 Dm 100
22) 648 SCALET ALESSANDRO 00.45.05 Bm 53
23) 716 BETTEGA IVANO GS PAVIONE  00.45.21 Am 100
24) 754 BABINI LUCA 00.45.27 Cm 100
25) 693 SALVADORI GIANDOMENICO US PRIMIERO 00.45.34 Am 85
26) 667 ZONTA GIANNI 00.45.42 Dm 85
27) 537 DALLA SEGA REMO US PRIMIERO 00.4545 Dm 75
28) 536 DEPAOLILORENZO US PRIMIERO 00.45.53 Dm 70
29) 668 BETTEGA SIMONE 00.46.10 Am 75
30) 731 DEBERTOLIS RICCARDO 00.46.35 Cm 51
31) 526 SPERANDIO MANUEL 00.46.55 Bm 52
32) 535 ORLERLINO US PRIMIERO 00.47.09 Dm 65
33) 734 ZANOLLA ROBERTO 00.47.15 Bm 51
34) 723 ORLER MARIAGRAZIA US PRIMIERO  00.47.18 Bf 100
35) 732 BOF PIERO BOF 00.47.27 Dm 62
36) 722 FABBRIS TONI 00.47.36 Am 70
37) 818 MAIMONE ANTONIO 00.47.50 Cm 50
38) 740 SPERANDIO MARCO US PRIMIERO 00.47.55 Cm 49
39) 544 BETTEGA GIULIANO US PRIMIERO 00.48.06 Cm 48
40) 741 BROCH CLETO TIRIE TOGA  00.48.09 Dm 59
41) 819 CREPAZ HERMANN US PRIMIERO  00.48.25 Bm 50
42) 699 PRADEL MARCELLO US PRIMIERO 00.48.31 Dm 57
43) 724 MEZZACASA IACOPO US PRIMIERO 00.48.49 Am 65
44) 650 GADENZ LUCA TIRI E TOGA 00.48.50 Cm 47
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704
548
721
621
652
701
550
700
718
702
557
692
656
527
735
666
705
607
530
616
521
703
625
661
647
565
662
715
540
827
746
630
543
679
659
641
561
603
708
636
549
631
663
640
573
534
711
657
710
717
683
592
590

SIMONI VALERIO
ZORTEA IVAN

CORONA GIACOMO
BELLOT ILARIO

GNECH EVELINA
TOMAS GABRIELE
LAMBERTINI ELISABETTA
PRADEL MERYL
GOBBER RUPERT
TOMAS GIOVANNI
ZORTEA MAURIZIO
BONAITI DANIELA
ZUGLIANI HERMANN
LAZZARON MICHELE
DALLA CORTE GIUSEPPE
ORLANDI ROBERTO
BETTEGA MARGHERITA
RATTIN GIULIANO
TOGNAZZO ANGELA
MALERBA GIUSEPPE

DI MATTEO LORENZO
DEBERTOLIS MATTIA
FABBRIS FRANCO
BETTEGA DAMIANO
CADDEU GIAMPIERO
SORDO LUCIO

ZORZI HEIDI

PRADEL GIANLUCA
LOSS GIUSEPPE
GATTO MARIO

BOLLINI ENRICO
FABBRIS TULLIO
SIMION CECILIA
BORGONOVE GIUSEPPE
BETTEGA WALTER
BETTEGA FRANCO
CASAGRANDE MOIRA
SIMION GERMANA
GAUDENZI GIULIANA
SACCON GIANPIERO
TAGLIAFERRI MASSIMO
RATTIN NADIA
TROTTER LUIGI

SIMION LUIGI

FABBRIS RENATO
ORLER ANDREA
DEPAOLI RICCARDO
BETTEGA ALIDA

BANO STEFANO
BETTEGA SILVIA
ORSINGHER ANDREA
CAMPALDINI GRAZIANO
CAMPALDINI DINO
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US PRIMIERO
US PRIMIERO
TIRI E TOGA

FIORI BARP
GS PAVIONE

US PRIMIERO

GS PAVIONE

MEZZANO

AMICI PEDAVENA

US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO
US PRIMIERO
US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO

GS PAVIONE

US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO
US PRIMIERO
SABO
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00.49.09
00.49.10
00.49.18
00.49.28
00.49.48
00.49.59
00.50.42
00.51.12
00.51.14
00.51.26
00.51.42
00.51.43
00.52.13
00.52.16
00.52.20
00.52.26
00.52.38
00.52.54
00.53.09
00.53.26
00.53.36
00.53.39
00.54.06
00.54.08
00.54.13
00.54.37
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00.58.33
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00.59.43
01.00.01
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Bf
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Am
Am
Am
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Dm
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Bm

Cf
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Dm

Cf
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Bm
Cm

Cf
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Am
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Af

Cf

Df
Cm
Cm

Cf
Cm
Dm
Cm
Am
Bm

Cf
Cm

Bf
Am
Am
Cm

55
62
53
52
85
59
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100
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55
53
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46
51
50
100
49
70
45
44
51
43
48
49
48
65
50
42
47
47
41
62
40
49
39
85
59
85
38
37
57
36
46
35
48
46
55
34
75
47
46
33



98)

99)

100)
101)
102)
103)
104)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)
110)
111)
112)
113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)
121)
122)
123)
124)
125)
126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
137)
138)
139)
140)
141)
142)
143)
144)
145)
146)
147)
148)
149)
150)

601
520
651
545
719
682
714
664
665
674
556
562
824
698
676
609
675
589
558
559
516
720
670
585
624
539
649
712
751
725
615
522
743
742
602
695
694
533
599
749
654
606
605
653
645
646
689
604
713
744
745
622
575

VISINTIN ALFREDO
BEDIN VALERIO
FABBRIS ANGELO
CAPPELLESSO FRANCESCO
GOBBER CARLO
ORSINGHER FELICE
TINAZZ| LUIGINO
ZANOLLA NICOLO'
ZORZ| CRISTINA
ROSSI ROBERTO
ORSINGHER ENZO
CASAGRANDE GIORGIA
DOFF SOTTA MARIAPAOLA
BOATO GIANNI
ZANUZZI MARCO
PRADEL NICOLO
ZANUZZI FABIO
CIVITA SABINO
MICHELI STEFANO
MICHELI CHRISTIAN
TAUFER SIMONE
LORENZON MATTEO
COLOMBO IVAN
ORSINGHER MIRKO
MARCOLIN ANNA
ORLER NICOLO'
D'ADEMO GIOVANNI
SIMION FIORENZA
RUDATIS IVANA
MARIN MICHELA
FABBRIS PIETRO
BONAUDO LAURA
MANZONI GIACOMO
MANZONI MARCO
MORONI MONICA
ZUGLIANI ELIA
ZUGLIANI EMY ADRIANA
DALLA SEGA VANNA
MARCATO GABRIELE
ORSINGHER GRAZIA
DEPAOLI MARTA
FURLAN SAMUELE
FURLAN VINCENZO
ZURLO VALENTINA
BACHIS PIERGIORGIO
CORONA MANUELA
GEREMIA ANNAMARIA
LOSS DINO

PAGLIARI DIEGO
ZORTEA CARLA
ZORTEA ALESSANDRA
BESSEGATO ALESSANDRA
MARCOLIN BIANCA
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US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO
CAORIA

US PRIMIERO
ALTO AGORDINO
US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO
US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO
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01.00.19
01.00.19
01.00.20
01.01.41
01.01.53
01.02.03
01.02.11
01.02.30
01.02.31
01.02.36
01.02.57
01.03.00
01.03.10
01.04.01
01.04.43
01.04.43
01.04.44
01.04.54
01.04.56
01.04.56
01.05.12
01.05.32
01.05.38
01.06.05
01.06.06
01.06.12
01.06.39
01.06.47
01.07.15
01.07.25
01.07.58
01.08.20
01.09.42
01.09.44
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01
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01
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01
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.10.25
.11.04
.11.05
.12.39
.12.40
.13.02
.13.10
.13.30
.13.48
.14.00
.14.16
.14.16
01.
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.14.30
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.16.25
16.27

14.17
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Am
Cm
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32
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53
28
44
75
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41
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70
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25
75
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65
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642
529
623
570
574
752
587
554
729
669
588
613
614
594
568
598
635
555
577
571
681
626
628
633
644
627
690
687
826
825
593
591
639
524
817
815
753
608
617
610
523
563
730
738
750
546
547
525
611
518
560
572
823
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ANGERER ALESSANDRO
KEYVANIAN CARLA
MARCOLIN LORENZO
BOTTEGAL ANDREA
MARCOLIN LUCA

LOSS GRETA

ZORTEA MARGHERITA
DONAT FEDERICO
STEFANI GABRIELLA
STEFANI ANDREINA
FABBRIS LUCIA
FABBRIS MASSIMO
FABBRIS DARCO CANE
CALLIGARO STEFANO
FABBRIS MICHELE
RATTIN CHRISTINE
MIORANZA MANUELA
LOSS GIACOMO
FABBRIS DIEGO
FABBRIS CINZIA

RIGONI LUIGI

BETTEGA AMOS
CORONA ANDREA
BETTEGA CHARLY CANE
BELLOT MANUEL
CORONA LUCA
VETTORETTO GIACOMO

GEREMIA TOMAS
ZANIN ELENA US PRIMIERO
CECCHETTO DOMENICO US PRIMIERO

CAMPALDINI IRENE
CAMPALDINI SABRINA
GRISOTTO LUCIA
PACCAGNEL MARIA
BETTEGA FABIANO
BETTEGA DAMIANO
BONFRANCSCA PIETRO
PRADEL ILARIA
MALERBA SARA
GRISOTTO MICAELA
ORSINGHER SABRINA
MICHELI FULVIO
RATTIN BORTOLO
MORANDIN LUIGI
BIESER MIRKO

LOSS ARON

LOSS ADRIANO
PARISI BARBARA
ZORTEA ROSANGELA
CECCO AGATA
GRISOTTO MILENA
VISINTIN SILVIA
CRESCINI DARIO

Pagina 4

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

16.27
.16.28
A7.15
A17.15
17.33
.19.31
.19.36
.19.50

01.20.32
01.20.32
01.20.48
01.20.58
01.20.59
01.20.59
01.21.15
01.21.19
01.21.30
01.21.36
01.21.38
01.21.59
01.22.07
01.22.35
01.22.36
01.22.36
01.22.37
01.22.38
01.22.47
01.23.08
01.24.58
01.24.59
01.25.21
01.25.22
01.25.23
01.25.29
01.25.29
01.25.29
01.25.37
01.25.39
01.25.43
01.26.01
01.26.01
01.26.11
01.27.03
01.29.54
01.30.00
01.31.03
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01.32.52
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01.36.34
01.36.38
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618
619
595
747
748
816
727
726
814
728
680
612
634
553
5562
600
581
822
821
551
820
576
578
584
567
580
579
583
569
582
637
564
638
828
620
829
686
691
688
684
739
685
596
597
706
707
566
531
532
709

MALERBA STEFANIA
CARRONE FRANCESCA
CALLIGARO ROBERTA
ORSINGHER DANIELE
ORSINGHER MICHELE
BETTEGA TIZIANO
SIMION ELENA

SIMION ESTER

RIGONI SILVIA

RIGONI ANNA

FAORO BRUNA
ZORTEA MARIALUISA
FONTANA ANNALISA
TONIOLI FEDERICA
LAMBERTINI TOMMASO
MARCATO MARINO
SARTOR ALESSANDRA
ANZANI GLORIA
BETTEGA ERNESTINA
LAMBERTINI MATTEO
BETTEGA ORIETTA
MASIERO PIA
CARRARO CARLA
ZAMPROGNO DAVIDE
TROTTER FILIPPO
SARTOR NICOLA
SARTOR DOMENICO
CAVERZANI IMELDA
ORSINGHER ANNAMARIA
SARTOR CLAUDIO
NAMI FIORENZO
ROPELATO NADIA
SIMION ELIANA

RATTIN ANTONIO
GRISOTTO ROSANNA
LOSS ELISEA
GEREMIA GIADA
VETTORETTO AURORA
VETTORETTO MARCO
GEREMIA FEDERICO
ALADAR

MAGAGNA FEDERICA
CALLIGARO ELISA
SIMONE ANNA

BETTIN ROMINA
D'ESTE ANDREA
RATTIN GIORGIA
MATTERA MARGHERITA
ORSINGHER GASPERINA
ORSINGHER GIANPIERO
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BETTEGA

CANE

US PRIMIERO
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01.36.45
01.36.47
01.36.49
01.37.29
01.37.30
01.37.57
01.38.01
01.38.08
01.38.13
01.38.16
01.38.19
01.38.21
01.39.50
01.42.19
01.42.19
01.42.20
01.43.53
01.44.34
01.48.46
01.49.32
01.51.21
01.51.29
01.51.30
01.51.54
01.51.54
01.51.54
01.51.55
01.52.54
01.53.06
01.53.10
01.53.14
01.59.41
01.59.42
02.00.46
02.00.49
02.00.52
02.00.54
02.00.55
02.06.30
02.06.31
02.07.26
02.07.27
02.13.45
02.13.47
02.14.24
02.14.25
02.15.08

Af
Cf
Af
Am
Cm
Am
Af
Af
Cf
Bf
Df
Cf
Cf
Bf
Am
Cm
Af
Af
Cf
Bm
Cf
Cf
Cf
Am
Am
Am
Cm
Df
Cf
Dm
Cm
Df
Cf
Dm
Df
Df
Af
Af
Cm
Cm
Bm
Bf
Af
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Bf
Cm
Af
Df
Df
Cm
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